
 

CRITERIA 2 - Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

Key Indicator - 2.4.1 - Teacher Profile and Quality 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS 

 

Metric No 

 

Particulars 

 

2.4.1 

Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during 

the last five years 

 

 

2.4.1.1 Number of Sanctioned posts / required positions for teaching staff/ full 

time teachers year wise during the last five years: 

HEI Input 

 

2022-2023 

 

2021-2022 

 

2020-2021 

 

2019 - 2020 

 

2018 - 2019 

 

118 

 

88 

 

88 

 

89 

 

88 

 
 

 

 

 

DVV Clarifications 

 

HEI Response 

Sanction letters (in English) indicating 

number of posts (including Management 

sanctioned posts) by competent authority. 

 

Sanction letters (in English) indicating 

number of posts (including Management 

sanctioned posts) by competent authority is 

provided 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 

 

 

S.No 

 

Particulars of Uploaded Documents 

 

Link 

 

 

1 

 

Sanction letter of the above mentioned 

faculty members 

 

VIEW 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://aditya.ac.in/adcasl/assets/naac/2.4.1/RECPOL.pdf

