(Affiliated to Andhra University | Approved by APSCHE)

College Code: 272

#30-6-2, Opp. BSNL Office, Prema Samajam Road, DABAGARDENS, VISAKHAPATNAM, A.P.

## **CRITERIA 2 - Teaching Learning and Evaluation**

## **Key Indicator - 2.4.1 - Teacher Profile and Quality**

### NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Metric No	Particulars
2.4.1	Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years

# 2.4.1.1 Number of Sanctioned posts / required positions for teaching staff/ full time teachers year wise during the last five years:

### **HEI Input**

2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019 - 2020	2018 - 2019
118	88	88	89	88

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response
number of posts (including Management	Sanction letters (in English) indicating number of posts (including Management sanctioned posts) by competent authority <b>is</b>
	provided



(Affiliated to Andhra University | Approved by APSCHE)

College Code: 272

#30-6-2, Opp. BSNL Office, Prema Samajam Road, DABAGARDENS, VISAKHAPATNAM, A.P.

#### LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S.No	Particulars of Uploaded Documents	Link
1	Sanction letter of the above mentioned faculty members	<u>VIEW</u>

URL : aditya.ac.in/degree E.Mail: adcasl@aditya.ac.in



98660 76660